

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case : WRIT PETITION No.17900 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	13.08.2026	<u>PK,J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 18.08.2026 under the same caption. B/o gkv	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any.</i>

